

N/11951 (57)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Kaisi Bixpur to Nadi Tola

R.M.D (M) Kishangang DIVISION

R.M.D (M) Kochadhaman SUB-DIVISION

Md. Khalid Ayyaz 2084

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Final 4th and 5th Bill

26

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>HW:</u> - Kairi bitpur to Hadi Tola					
in Kochadhaman Block under					
Munsy.					
<u>Agency:</u> - Md. Khalid Anzum Usmani					
Kishanganj					
Amt No - 43 / Munsy / SDD / 20-27.					
Dt. of Commence - 17-06-020					
Dt. of Completion: - 16-06-021					
Dt. of Measurement -					
(17) Cont. of embankment					
with material - do - F. 12					
Sl No.	chain	Fill Area	Mean Area	Dist.	Fill volume.
1	0	0.147	0.00	0	0.00
2	50	0.052	0.100	50	4.980
3	100	0.256	0.154	50	7.20
4	150	0.144	0.200	50	10.00
5	200	0.365	0.255	50	12.730
6	250	0.458	0.412	50	20.580
7	300	0.658	0.558	50	27.90
8	350	0.255	0.452	50	22.830
9	360	0.144	0.200	10	2.00
<u>Grand Total:</u>					
10	350	0.045	0.00	0	0.00
11	400	0.235	0.140	20	2.80
12	450	0.658	0.442	50	22.330
13	500	1.988	1.323	50	66.150
14	550	0.144	1.066	50	53.30
15	600	0.125	0.135	50	6.730
16	650	0.365	0.245	50	12.250

Continuation

[illegible]

	No.	L.	B.	D.	Contents of area
	<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>				
(111)	<u>X</u>				
	Prv. and Fixing of Working				
	benchmark Pillar - d - fly				
	1.500M ³ [V.T.H.B P-33]				
	@ M3963.87	—	h	—	6,342 = cu
(112)	Prv. and Fixing of Working				
	benchmark Pillar - d - fly				
	1.600M ³ [V.T.H.B P — 33]				
	@ h 1817.68	—	h	—	2,908 = cu
(113)	Clearing and grubbing				
	road land - d - d - fly				
	0.360 M ³ [V.T.H.B P-33]				
	@ 5133.76	—	h	—	18,408 = cu
(114)	Discontinuation of Exid				
	Shut down - d - d - fly				
	74.250M ³ [V.T.H.B P-33]				
	@ 14231.77	—	h	—	17,209 = cu
(115)	Discontinuation of Exid				
	Shut down - d - d - fly				
	10.950M ³ [V.T.H.B P-33]				
	@ h 484.74	—	h	—	5,308 = cu
(117)	Consolidation of Embankment				
	Dead end of road - d - fly				
	55.64M ³ [V.T.H.B P-33]				
	20.06' [V.T.H.B P-33]				
	75.70 M ³ @ 175.43	—	h	—	13,280 = cu

Continuation

63,455

45.00 [V.T.H.B P-39]

(4) 1.00

①

850.32

h

38,284.00

(4B130) Providing and erecting
direction - d - d - Fig

1.00 Nos [V.T.H.B P-39]

② h 3155.37 — R 3,155.37

(44131) Providing and Fixing
of typical MNGSY

In For roadway sign

Board - d - d - Fig

5.00 Nos [V.T.H.B P-39]

③ h 9268.04 — R 46,340.20

M 1,07,56,257.00

Add 12-1. cost = (+) 12,90,751.00

Add 1-1. 2-cess = (+) 1,07,563.00

Add S. F — (+) 1,44,385.00

Continuation

M 1,22,62,134.00

1,22,98,956.00

[illegible]